MOONS
(STANDARD GRADE)
The “Moons” pendant light impresses with its elegant and stylish design. An
arched bracket holds two lampshades made of satin-finished glass by
means of cup-like connections in the air.The lamp emits a wonderful warm
light into the room. Available in White, Black, Satin gold, Gold leaf, Silver
leaf and Copper leaf finishes.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: 057-031
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/15/2024
Glass and metal
MATERIAL:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
E12 + E26
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
IP RATING:
20
CODE: 057-031
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
DIMENSIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 057-031-40-E1226-24-101
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE:
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/15/2024
2
-40 L: 15.75" 40 cm
Ø1:  7.87" (20 cm)
Ø2:  5.31" (13.5 cm)
057-031
3 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
4 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
-101 Frosted white
-24
-35
-08
-20
-21
White
Black
Satin Gold
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
-22
-71
Copper Leaf
Satin Copper
-E1226 1 x E12 + 1 x E26